
RÉSULTATS EAST-BROUGHTON 16 MAI 2004

PEE-WEE 4-6 DRIVING SHAFT
PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT #1 HEAT #2 HEAT #3 TOTAL- COMMANDITAIRES

1 CARL PERREAULT VALLÉE-JONCTION 6
PW-
ACTION 100 25 25 25 75

2 PAUL NADEAU VALLEE-JONCTION 6 PW 86 22 22 22 66 FORAGE NADEAU, SKI BEAUCE

3 MICHAEL JACQUES THETFORD-MINES 6 PW 97 20 20 20 60

4 LUKA TURGEON THETFORD-MINES 5 PW 15 18 16 18 52

5 JAMES-ALEXANDRE MONCHO STONEHAM 6 PW 6 16 16 16 48 KIMPEX, SINISALO-IPONE

6 JAMES PÉPIN STE-MARIE 5 PW 214 10 18 15 43

7 THOMAS CARON ST-APOLLINAIRE 6 KDX 81 13 14 13 40 RÉNOVATIONS GC

8 MARIE-MAXIME PERUSSE ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 6 PW 35 12 13 14 39 MOTO RIVE SUD, CHOI 98.1, MOTOVAN

9 SABRINA BOISSEAU BAIE-COMEAU 5 PW 246 14 12 12 38 EXCES MOTOSPORT

10 FRANCIS GAGNON ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 5 PW 65 11 11 11 33 PARMETAL, DÉCOR NETAL

11 MAXIME CLOUTIER VAL-BELAIR 6 PW 197 15 15 0 30

12 CHRISTOPHER FORTIER 6 KDX 4 9 10 10 29

13 MAUDE LEFRANCOIS BEAUPORT 5 KDX 11 0

14 CHRISTOPHE MERLEAU ST-APOLLINAIRE 5 PW 33 0

PEE-WEE 4-6 OPEN

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # PTS #1 PTS #2 PTS #3 TOTAL COMMANDITAIRES

1 RAPHAEL AUCLAIR LAC ST-CHARLES 6 KTM 36 25 25 22 72 ENDURO KTM, ATELIER MÉTAL MORPHOSE, USINOV

2 PHILIPPE GALLANT CAP-ST-IGNACE 5 KTM 71 22 22 25 69 SIMON DUBÉ, DIANA GAGNON

3 ETIENNE CAMIRAND ROCK-FOREST 6 KTM 313 20 20 15 55 KARTING ORFORD, MERCEDES SHERBROOKE

4 PAUL NADEAU VALLEE-JONCTION 6 PW 86 18 16 18 52 FORAGE NADEAU, SKI BEAUCE

5 CARL PERREAULT VALLÉE-JONCTION 6
PW-
ACTION 100 15 15 20 50

6 DAVID LACASSE ST-AGAPIT 6 KTM 60 16 18 14 48 MINI-MOTEUR RG

7 CÉDRIC MOORE ST-NICOLAS 6 KTM 6 14 14 16 44

8 PHILIPPE CLICHE VALLEE-JONCTION 6 KTM 37 13 0 0 13 LABBE PONTIAC BUICK,CENTRE REHABILITATION BEAUCE

PEE-WEE 6-8 OPEN

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT #1 HEAT #2 HEAT #3 TOTAL- COMMANDITAIRES
1 ALEXANDRE RODIER ST-EDMOND GRANTHAM 8 KTM 171 22 25 25 72

2 SEBASTIEN CAMIRAND ROCK-FOREST 8 KTM 308 25 22 22 69 KARTING ORFORD, MERCEDES DE SHERBROOKE ROCK MOTO

3 MICHAEL DASILVA ST-LUC 7 KTM 117 18 18 20 56 DUROY, LCR

4 ANTHONY NEAULT THETFORD-MINES 8 KTM 28 20 16 16 52 MOTO PIECE THETFORD

5 WILLIAM POULIN TRING-JONCTION 8 KTM 48 14 20 13 47

6 RAPHAEL AUCLAIR LAC ST-CHARLES 6 KTM 36 16 15 15 46 ENDURO KTM, ATELIER MÉTAL MORPHOSE, USINOV

7 MATHIAS GOURDES THETFORD MINES 7 KTM 1 13 13 18 44 MOTO JMF

8 ELIOTT PÉPIN STE-MARIE 7 KTM 114 15 14 11 40

9 ALEX GAGNÉ-POULIN ST-GEORGES 8 PW 5 11 10 14 35

10 CHARLES OLIVIER BERTHIERVILLE 8 RM 105 12 12 10 34

11 FELIX LESSARD CHARLESBOURG 8 KTM 4 10 11 9 30 RPM RIVE-SUD

12 ALEXANDRE GARIÉPY BEAUPORT 8 KTM 111 8 9 12 29

13 YANN LETOURNEAU TRING-JONCTION 8 CR 5X 9 8 8 25

14 JEROME ROY ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 7 CRF 3 7 7 7 21

15 DERICK LEFRANCOIS BEAUPORT 8 KTM 11 8 6 6 20 ENDURO KTM

16 DAVID TREMBLAY BAIE-ST-PAUL 7 CRF 12 0 0 0 0



65 cc

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # PTS #1 PTS #2 TOTAL COMMANDITAIRES

1 FRANCIS CHARETTE ST-GABRIEL 11 KTM 11 25 25 50

2 MICHAEL CONTOIS VICTORIAVILLE 9 KTM 47 20 22 42 JPF KTM

3 ALEX PELLERIN ST-CHRISTOPHE-D'ARTABASKA 9 KTM 818 22 18 40 JPF KTM

4 KEVEN BOUDREAULT VICTORIAVILLE 9 KTM 60 18 20 38

5 DAVID LANGLOIS ST-PHILÉMON 10 RM 716 16 16 32 PRO-MOTO

6 ALEXANDRE RODIER ST-EDMOND GRANTHAM 8 KX 171 14 14 28

7 JEAN-FRANÇOIS LABRANCHE STE-SOPHIE 9 KX 52 15 13 28 JAC MOTO SPORT, ELKA SUSPENSION, TEAM GREEN

8 VINCENT TOURIGNY DAVELUYVILLE 11 KX 17 13 15 27

9 SEBASTIEN CAMIRAND ROCK-FOREST 8 KX 308 12 11 23 KARTING ORFORD, MERCEDES DE SHERBROOKE ROCK MOTO

10 WILLIAM PÉPIN STE-MARIE 9 KTM 717 11 12 23

11 PIER-LUC CLICHÉ ST-JOSEPH 11 XR 04 10 9 19

12 JEAN-FRANCOIS HEBERT ST-NICOLAS 10 CR 69 9 8 17 aucun

13 KIM PROVOST STE-ANGES 11 KX 07 7 7 14

14 MICHAEL DASILVA ST-LUC 7 KTM 117 8 6 14 DUROY, LCR

15 BILLY ALTHOT VICTORIAVILLE 9 KTM 164 3 10 13

16 FREDERIC BLANCHET CHARNY 12 CR 99 5 5 10 NORMAND NADEAU, TV DU MOULIN

17 BOBBY VOYER ST-RAYMOND 9 KX 217 6 0 6 PERFORMANCE VOYER

18 CATHERINE PLANTE PRINCEVILLE 10 KX 150 1 3 4

19 GABRIEL LETOURNEAU ST-SYLVESTRE 11 KX 1 0 4 4

20 JESSY VALLIERES ST-NICÉPHORE 9 RM 187 4 0 4 SID service d'installation Drummond

21 FRANCIS LESSARD CHARLESBOURG 11 KX 98 2 2 4 RPM RIVE-SUD

22 CHARLES OLIVIER BERTHIERVILLE 8 RM 105 2 1 3

23 WILLIAM MERLEAU ST-APOLLINAIRE 9 KX 11 0 0 0

24 WILLIAM MORIN LAC-BEAUPORT 8 KTM 695

85 cc 7-11

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT  1 HEAT  2 TOTAL_ COMMANDITAIRES

1 FRANCIS CHARETTE ST-GABRIEL 11 KTM 11 25 25 50

2 BENOIT PAYETTE MADDINGTON FALLS 11 YZ 82 22 22 44

3 SÉBASTIEN NOLIN CHARLESBOURG 11 KX 183 20 20 40 ADRÉNALINE SPORTS EXTRÊMES, KAWASAKI, IMPORTATIONS THIBEAULT

4 MATHIEUX GIGUERE ST-JOSEPH 11 YZ 92 16 18 34 SPORT TARDIF ET PIZZERIA EXPRESS

5 VINCENT TOURIGNY DAVELUYVILLE 11 KX 17 15 16 31

6 LUC-ANDRÉ GIRARD MARIA 11 YZ 9 18 13 31

7 KEVEN BOUDREAULT VICTORIAVILLE 9 KTM 60 14 14 28

8 SIMON OLIVIER ST-GILLES 10 YZ 5 11 12 23 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA

9 ALEX PELLERIN ST-CHRISTOPHE-D'ARTABASKA 9 KTM 818 13 0 13 JPF KTM

10 DAVID LANGLOIS ST-PHILÉMON 10 RM 716 12 0 12 PRO-MOTO

85 cc 12-15

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # PTS #1 PTS #2 TOTAL COMMANDITAIRES

1 PHILIPPE QUERRY CAPLAN 12 YZ 30 22 25 47

2 TIM MARTIN RIVIÈRE-DU-LOUP 13 RM 227 25 22 47

3 YAN GAUVIN BEAUPORT 13 CR 42 18 20 38

4 LUKA DOYON ST-FREDERIC 15 YZ 75 20 18 38 STATION SERVICE LHL

5 TRAVIS ROY ST-ARMAND 14 YZ 777 15 16 31 JB WOOD, METRO PLOUFFE, PIZZA JOE, ULTRAMAR BEDFORD

6 REMY JOBIN ST-RAYMOND 12 KX 197 14 14 28 PERFORMANCES VOYER

7 LOÏK LESSARD ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 13 YZ 34 13 15 28 DARWIN MEDIA GROUP

8 ALEXANDRE FLEURY LEVIS 13 KX 611 11 13 24 NIVEL SOL

9 CARL BERNIER WEEDON 14 CR 232 16 0 16 L'AMI DENIS HONDA

10 MÉLANIE PELLETIER QUÉBEC 24 RM 25 12 0 12 EXPORT "A"

11 OLIVIER TARDIF VALLEE-JONCTION 15 YZ 48X 0 0 0 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, MOTOVAN



INITIATION 125

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # PTS #1 PTS #2 TOTAL COMMANDITAIRES

1 JONATHAN LAJOIE BAIE-COMEAU 17 YZF 930 25 25 50 EXCES MOTOSPORT

2 MIKE MERCIER ST-FERDINAND 20 RM 48 22 22 44

3 SEBASTIEN DESCHAMPS QUEBEC 25 CRF 135 20 20 40

4 MATHIEU GIROUX ST-ANGELE DE MONNOIR 25 YZF 17 18 18 36

5 GUILLAUME LACHANCE ST-GÉDÉON 20 CRF 127 16 16 32

6 ALEXANDRE BLAIS ST-NICOLAS 20 YZ 18 15 15 30 RPM RIVE-SUD

7 JIMMY BERNARD ST-EPHREM 18 YZ 292 14 14 28

8 PIER-LUC JOBIN ST-RAYMOND 15 KXF 120 13 13 26 PERFORMANCES VOYER

9 TOMMY GAGNON-PLANTE EAST-BROUGHTON 12 KX 116 12 12 24 LAVAL TURGEON ÉQUIPEMENTS

10 KEVIN CARRIER LÉVIS 14 RM 115 10 10 20

11 TANIA MARTIN RIVIÈRE-DU-LOUP 14 RM 41 9 9 18 SPORT PLUS

12 FREDERIC BARNABÉ ST-ROMUALD 27 CR 95 8 8 16

13 FRÉDÉRIC NADEAU ST-PATRICE 25 YZ 41 7 7 14 COLISÉE, JUNIOR SEULEMENT

14 SEBASTIEN GROLEAU VEEDON 18 YZ 268 6 6 12

15 IAN BEAULIEU ST-RÉDEMPTEUR 20 YZF 45 5 5 10 MX ST-APO, MOTOVAN

16 PIERRE PAPILLON ST-GEORGES 29 KX 74 4 4 8

17 SAMUEL PLANTE PRINCEVILLE 14 KXF 201 3 3 6

18 SAMUEL FORTIN LAURIERVILLE 16 YZ 54 2 2 4

19 JEAN-YVES VACHON ST-FREDERIC 21 CRF 22 1 1 2

20 KARINA BRETON BEAUPORT 28 KTM 175 0 0 0

21 BILLY PÉPIN ST-MARTIN 22 CRF 26 0 0 0

22 BERNARD BÉGIN NOTRE-DAME DES PINS 17 YZF 91 0 0 0

23 STEVE VAILLANCOURT ST-NARCISSE 23 KTM 111 0 0 0 ENDURO KTM, POUTRELLES DELTA

24 ISRAEL BERNIER PINTENDRE 15 YZF 161 0 0 0

25 CLEMENT OUELLET ST-EUGENE 26 KX 171 0 0 0

26 STEVE CARRIER ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 32 RM 703 0 0 0 MOTO JMF

27 SOPHIE THIBODEAU CHÂTEAU-RICHER 27 YZF 911 0 0 0 MXSCHOOL91

28 JANIN DUCHARME DRUMONDVILLE 18 YZ 911 0 0 0

29 DENIS RODRIGUE BEAUCEVILLE 36 YZF 79 0 0 0

30 RICHARD RODRIGUE BEAUCEVILLE 30 CR 2 0 0 0

31 PIERRE-LUC GARNEAU ST-FERDINAND 21 CR 84 0 0 0 JMF

32 OLIVIER POMERLEAU BLAINVILLE 16 CR 11 0 0 0

33 PATRICK CLOUTIER DRUMMUNDVILLE 28 CRF 777 0 0 0 DRUMMOND MOTO, UNIX

34 GHYSLAIN LEFRANCOIS MONT-ST-HILAIRE 24 KX 133 0 0 0

35 HODRICK GOSSELIN MONMAGNY 19 YZ 5 0 0 0

36 PATRICK PARIS ST-NICOLAS 29 KXF 170 0 0 0

37 WILLIAM FLEURY LEVIS 12 KAWA 217 0 0 0 NIVEL-SOL

38 CHAD SHERMAN NANTES 14 YZF 117 0 0 0

39 HUGO BELANGER SILLERY 28 CR 311 0 0 0

40 PHILIPPE JUNEAU RM 9 0 0 0

41 ERIC FOURNIER STE-MARIE 30 YZF 56 0 0 0

42 JEAN-PHILIPPE DROUIN STES-ANGES 17 KX 8 0 0 0

43 FREDERICK TURGEON LEVIS 23 YZM 895 0 0 0

44 DONAVAN GROLEAU WEEDON 14 CR 233 0 0 0 RAYMOND GRENIER ET L'AMI DENIS A L'ENHOXVILLE

45 MICHAEL BERNARD ST-EPHREM 20 YZ 169 0 0 0

INITIATION 250



PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT  1 HEAT  2 TOTAL_ COMMANDITAIRES

1 ALAIN COMEAU ST-LUCIEN 23 511 25 25 50

2 NICOLAS BERGERON PRINCEVILLE 25 YZF 136 18 22 40

3 JIMMY COTÉ ST-FÉLIX-DE-KINGSEY 21 HONDA 249 20 20 40

4 SIMON RATTE BEAUCEVILLE 25 YZF 27 22 10 32

5 SONNY ROY BERTHIER-SUR-MER 25 YZF 44 15 15 30 JRP QUEBEC, REDLINE O.I

6 NICOLAS JULIEN ST-LÉONARD 18 YZ 402 13 16 29

7 JEAN-FRANCOIS DESLANDES ST-GEORGES KX 574 14 14 28

8 SYLVAIN BOUTIN BEAUCEVILLE 18 YZF 34X 10 18 28

9 GUILLAUME MORIN NOTRE-DAME-DES-PINS 25 CR 65 11 13 24

10 PATRICK DESCHENES STE-FOY 28 CRF 101 12 12 24

11 YVES RIVARD ST-MARC-DES-CARRIERES 20 YZF 403 7 11 18

12 YANNICK GAGNE ST-FRANCOIS 20 RM 66 16 0 16

13 MARC-ANTOINE LABERGE ST-ROMUALD 30 YZ 71 9 0 9

14 TONY LESSARD ST-JULES 22 CR 17 8 0 8

15 SCOTT MILLER KX 14 6 0 6

16 PATRICK POIRIER BONAVENTURE 32 CRF 47 0 0 0 CHALEUR AUTOMOBILES

17 MAXIM BOLDUC BEAUCEVILLE 37 YZ 11 0 0 0

18 STEVE VAILLANCOURT ST-NARCISSE 23 KTM 111 0 0 0 ENDURO KTM, POUTRELLES DELTA

JUNIOR 125

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT #1 HEAT #2 TOTAL- COMMANDITAIRES

1 KEVIN BÉLANGER BERTHIER SUR MER 18 YZF 22Y 25 20 45 PROMOTO MONTMAGNY

2 FRANCIS VOGHEL ST-NICOLAS 16 KXF 737 15 25 40 MOTO VANIER

3 JEAN-FRANCOIS PAYEUR ST-PIERRE BAPTISTE 18 RM 84 22 18 40 MOTO JMF, RM MOTOSPORT

4 JEAN-FRANÇOIS DUFOUR BOISCHATEL 28 YZF 04 20 16 36

5 DAVID DESROSIERS ST-ULRIC 20 RM 93 12 22 34 SPORT PLUS

6 DALE MARTIN RIVIÈRE-DU-LOUP 16 RM 34 18 15 33

7 NEAL ARMSTRONG LONGUEUIL 32 YZF 55 16 14 30

8 SARTO LESSARD ST-GEORGES 30 KX 29 14 13 27

9 MATHIEU PLANTE PRINCEVILLE 17 KX 155 13 12 25

10 VINCENT RHÉAUME LAC-ST-CHARLES 30 YZF 840 9 11 20 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA

11 FRANCOIS BELANGER ST-ANTONIN 18 CR-CRF 217 11 6 17 ASSURANCES DE L'EST, JEAN MORNEAU HONDA, CAMPING LIDO 2002

12 MICHEL LABBÉ ST-SÉVERIN 26 YZF 771 7 10 17 ADM ACCESSOIRES

13 CEDRIC LEVESQUE MATANE 14 YZ 171 8 4 12 GARAGE LÉON COULOMBE ET FILS

14 GUILLAUME BEAUDOIN LAC DROLET 26 CR 48 2 9 11

15 OLIVIER TARDIF VALLEE-JONCTION 15 YZ 48X 2 9 11 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, MOTOVAN

16 JASON THÉRIAULT LAC-ETCHEMIN 25 YZ 103 6 5 11

17 MATHIEU GUIGNARD ST-PASCAL 21 CRF 77 10 0 10 LALIBERTÉ MOTO SPORT

18 STEVE CROTEAU ST-APOLLINAIRE 26 KXF 24 5 3 8 M.S.A MOTO SPORT ST-APOLLINAIRE

19 BRUNO CAYER LAC-ST-CHARLES 13 KX 917 1 7 8 FORM-O-MAX, SM SPORT, LCR COMPETITION,PRO ACTION, FOX CANADA

20 ISRAEL DUMONT RIVIERE-DU-LOUP 18 CR 602 0 8 8

21 MIKAEL B. ARSENAULT CAPLAN 15 CR 22C 4 1 5

22 MARTIN PELLETIER DRUMMONDVILLE 30 CR 159 3 0 3 DRUMMOND MOTO, FLY VETEMENTS

23 AXEL
VACHON-
VIGNEAULT EAST-BROUGHTON 15 RM 72 0 0 0

MOTO JMF, ATELIER ADRIEN BERNARD, IGA EAST-BROUGHTON, 
REMORQUES EXCEL

24 BENJAMIN PARADIS SCOTT JONCTION 24 CRF 113 0 0 0

25 DOMINIC LESSARD BEAUPORT 25 YZF 415 0 0 0

26 RICHARD VEILLEUX LEVIS 21 CR 724 0 0 0

27 ANNE MARTEL ST-RAYMOND 24 YZ 79 0 0 0 PAQUET NISSAN, PAQUET MITSUBITCHI, SINISALO, GMB IDROLIQUE

28 FRÉDÉRIC NADEAU ST-PATRICE 25 YZ 41 0 0 0 COLISÉE, JUNIOR SEULEMENT

29 KEVIN POULIOT QUÉBEC 15 YZF 16 0 0 0 MENUISERIE POULIOT

30 STEPHANE DION VAL-BÉLAIR 30 KX 742 0 0 0 MOTOCROSSQUEBEC.COM, CHALLENGE QUÉBEC

31 PATRICK BUREAU ST-EPHREM 22 YZF 251 0 0 0 S-P MOTOS SPORT

32 MARTIN THEORET QUEBEC 30 KTM 112 0 0 0 ENDURO KTM, PARTS Canada

33 MICHAEL BERNARD ST-EPHREM 20 YZ 169 0 0 0

34 MAXIME FORTIER BLACK LAKE YZF 122 0 0 0 JMF, MAXIME FORTIER, FRANCIS GIGUERE, STEVE BRETON

35 SÉBASTIEN NOLIN CHARLESBOURG 11 KX 183 0 0 0 ADRÉNALINE SPORTS EXTRÊMES, KAWASAKI, IMPORTATIONS THIBEAULT



JUNIOR 250

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # PTS #1 PTS #2 TOTAL COMMANDITAIRES

1 JEAN-FRANCOIS ROY LES EBOULEMENTS 21 YZ 141 25 25 50

2 OLIVIER GRIMARD PONT-ROUGE 25 RM 97 18 22 40 DION MOTO

3 JEAN-STEPHANE BERNIER RIMOUSKI 25 KTM 512 20 20 40

4 PIER-OLIVIER BOULET MONTMAGNY 24 CRF 44 22 15 37 USINAGE T.L.C

5 DOMINIC BEAUDOIN TRING-JONCTION 24 KX 14 15 18 33

6 DANY MORIN LAC-BEAUPORT 35 KTM 725 9 12 21

7 PATRICK POIRIER BONAVENTURE 32 CRF 47 13 8 21 CHALEUR AUTOMOBILES

8 REGIS BLAIS BERTHIER-SUR-MER 25 CR 144 16 5 21 STRUCTURE ALAIN BLAIS

9 STEPHANE CANUEL RIMOUSKI 25 CRF 72 10 11 21 SÉCURITÉ MÉDIC

10 JIMMY GAMACHE ST-EUGENE 27 CRF 781 14 6 20

11 ALAIN COMEAU ST-LUCIEN 23 511 8 10 18

12 LUC GENDRON MATANE 25 KX 65 12 4 16 MATANE MOTO SPORT, MOTOCROSS MATANE

13 FRANCOIS BELANGER ST-ANTONIN 18 CR-CRF 217 0 16 16 ASSURANCES DE L'EST, JEAN MORNEAU HONDA, CAMPING LIDO 2002

14 CHARLES PAGÉ BAIE ST-PAUL 19 YZ 709 0 14 14

15 JIMMY COTÉ ST-FÉLIX-DE-KINGSEY 21 HONDA 249 6 7 13

16 FRANCOIS THIBAUDEAU LAC BEAUPORT 25 CRF 115 0 13 13

17 SÉBASTIEN LAPIERRE BREAKEYVILLE 33 YZF 908 11 0 11 MOTO PINTENDRE, ANUSOL

18 SONNY BELANGER AT-PAUL DE LA CROIX 22 RM 700 0 9 9

19 KEVIN KOTLIAROFF ST-JEROME YZ 403 5 3 8 KK INDUSTRIE.CA

20 STEPHANE ROBITAILLE BEAUPORT 28 YZ 22 7 0 7

21 CÉDRIC LAFLEUR ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 26 YZ 699 3 2 5

22 JACKY POIRIER BONAVENTURE 22 CRF 8 4 0 4

23 DANY ROY TRING-JONCTION 27 CRF 76 2 0 2

24 CHARLES-ANDRÉ GUAY PINTENDRE 42 KTM 61 1 1 2

25 PATRICK JULIEN SAINT-ALBAN 26 YZ 981 0 0 0 RPM RIVE-SUD, SOCIÉTÉ LAURENTIDE

26 CHRISTIAN GIRARD LAPOCATIERE 33 CRF 79 0 0 0

27 ROBERT LAROCHELLE STE-AGATHE 32 CR 422 0 0 0

28 JEAN-MICHEL HALLÉ ST-ROMUALD 31 YZF 8 0 0 0

29 ISRAEL DUMONT RIVIERE-DU-LOUP 18 CR 602 0 0 0

30 FRANCOIS JULIEN NEUVILLE 34 YZ 191 0 0 0

31 MARC-ANTOINE BEAUDOIN LAC-DROLET 22 YZF 271 0 0 0

INTER 125

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT  1 HEAT  2 TOTAL_ COMMANDITAIRES

1 DAVID HAMEL ST-EPHREM 21 CRF 181 25 25 50

2 REMI MORIN ST-PIERRE DE BROUGHTON 32 YZF 514 18 22 40

3 STEEVE BRETON ST-FERDINAND YZ 122 20 20 40

4 TOMMY HUDON THERFORD MINES 22 YZF 17 14 18 32

5 PASCAL PAYEUR ST-PIERRE DE BROUGHTON 18 YZF 152 16 16 32

6 FRÉDÉRIK BELLEAU ST-ÉTIENNE-DE-LAUZON 17 CRF 57 15 14 29 MOTO RIVE-SUD, CHOI RADIO-X

7 DAVE OUELLET CHÂTEAU RICHER 29 CRF 26 11 15 26 PRO-PERFORMANCE

8 DANIEL DRAPEAU ST-PATRICE-DE-BEAURIVAGE 26 YZF 21 13 13 26

9 JIMMY MAHEU EAST-BROUGHTON 18 RM 199 22 0 22

10 CARL DAIGLE LAC-ST-CHARLES 33 YZF 524 8 12 20 SPORT TARDIF

11 MARTIN NOËL BEAUMONT 29 RM 19 10 10 20

12 YAN LAMBERT SON TRUCK 28 KX-KXF 295 12 8 20 A/S MOTO KAWASAKI, PREPARATION H,  FACTORY CONNECTION

13 MICHAEL BEAULIEU VICTORIAVILLE 18 RM 30 2 15 17 SINISALO

14 KEVIN BÉLANGER BERTHIER SUR MER 18 YZF 22Y 9 7 16 PROMOTO MONTMAGNY

15 STEPHANE TALBOT LAC-ST-CHARLES 33 YZF 887 6 8 14

16 DALE MARTIN RIVIÈRE-DU-LOUP 16 RM 34 7 5 12

17 MICHAEL SANTERRE BAIE-DES-SABLES 19 RMZ 290 1 9 10 SPORT PLUS, GARAGE B.SANTERRE, CONSTRUCTION J.GAGNON

18 PHILIPPE VEZINA ST-RAYMOND 23 KXF 441 0 10 10 EQUIPEMENT JOCELYN FRENETTE

19 BRUNO CAYER LAC-ST-CHARLES 13 KX 917 4 4 8 FORM-O-MAX, SM SPORT, LCR COMPETITION,PRO ACTION, FOX CANADA

20 MIKAEL B. ARSENAULT CAPLAN 15 CR 22C 3 2 5

21 FRANCIS MORIN ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 28 KXF 170 5 0 5 RPM RIVE-SUD

22 STEVE VAILLANCOURT ST-NARCISSE 23 KTM 111 0 0 0 ENDURO KTM, POUTRELLES DELTA

INTER 250



PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL+ COMMANDITAIRES

1 MICHAEL BEAULIEU VICTORIAVILLE 18 RM 30 22 25 47 SINISALO

2 STEEVE BRETON ST-FERDINAND 25 YZ 122 25 22 47

3 HUGO LAROCHE STE-ÉLIE D`ORFORD 31 YZF 431 20 20 40 MOTO JMF

4 SYLVAIN CLICHE VALLEE-JONCTION 32 YZF 35 14 18 32 LABBE PONTIAC BUICK GMC, LADY MARY-ANN

5 ERIC MOISAN ST-RAYMOND 24 CR 98 16 16 32 DION MOTO

6 STEVE LANGLOIS ST-AUBERT 27 CR 77 15 15 30

7 ALAIN PELLETIER ST-JOACHIM 31 CRF 541 11 14 25 PRO PERFORMANCE

8 SERGE TURGEON THETFORD MINES 30 YZ 109 12 12 24 MOTO JMF

9 HUGO LEBLANC ST-FERREOL-LES-NEIGES 25 CR 333 10 13 23 MOTOCROSS ST-FERRÉOL

10 ALEXANDRE DOYON ST-JOSEPH 24 YZ 198 13 6 19 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA

11 PASCAL MARTEL ST-RAYMOND 29 CRF 99 18 0 18 DION MOTO

12 DAVE SAUCIER LAPOCATIERE 37 CRF 67 8 10 18 COIFFURE SAUCIER

13 GUILLAUME HUDON LA POCATIERE 22 KX 46 9 7 16 PRO-MOTO

14 ERIC BONSAINT VAL-BÉLAIR 28 CRF 28 6 9 15

15 ERIC CHAMBERLAND BEAUPORT 28 CR 00 7 8 15 BRUCE LEE RACING,  LES SERRES STE-THÉRÈSE

16 ROBBY CLOUTIER VALLEE-JONCTION 28 YZ 100 0 11 11 SPORT TARDIF

17 YAN LAMBERT SON TRUCK 28 KX-KXF 295 5 5 10 A/S MOTO KAWASAKI, PREPARATION H,  FACTORY CONNECTION

18 OLIVIER GRIMARD PONT-ROUGE 25 RM 97 4 4 8 DION MOTO

19 FRANCOIS THIBAUDEAU LAC BEAUPORT 25 CRF 115 3 0 3

20 PATRICK JULIEN SAINT-ALBAN 26 YZ 981 0 0 0 RPM RIVE-SUD, SOCIÉTÉ LAURENTIDE

21 STEVE VAILLANCOURT ST-NARCISSE 23 KTM 111 0 0 0 ENDURO KTM, POUTRELLES DELTA

VET +35

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL+ total corrige COMMANDITAIRES

1 NORMAND PLANTE PRINCEVILLE 44 KX 105 15 20 35 25

2 CHARLES-ANDRÉ GUAY PINTENDRE 42 KTM 61 10 9 19 22

3 DANY MORIN LAC-BEAUPORT 35 KTM 725 6 11 17 20

4 MARTIN LEMELIN ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 35 CRF 98 4 10 14 18

5 RICHARD QUERRY CAPLAN 37 YZF 30 0 1 1 16

6 MARTIN PLANTE EAST-BROUGHTON 42 KX 116 0 0 0 15

7 JACQUES CHARETTE ST-GABRIEL 49 KTM 11 0 0 0 14

8 STEPHANE GOURDE THETFORD-MINES 35 YZF 715 0 0 0 MOTO JMF

9 ERIC TREMBLAY BAIE-ST-PAUL 38 YZ 51 0 0 0

10 MAXIM BOLDUC BEAUCEVILLE 37 YZ 11

VET JUNIOR

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL+ COMMANDITAIRES

1 PATRICK POIRIER BONAVENTURE 32 CRF 47 25 25 50 CHALEUR AUTOMOBILES

2 VINCENT RHÉAUME LAC-ST-CHARLES 30 YZF 840 20 22 42 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA

3 STEVE GRENIER CHARLESBOURG 31 CR 28 22 18 40 GRENIER FOURNITURE LAVERTU EQUIPEMENT

4 NORMAND PLANTE PRINCEVILLE 44 KX 105 15 20 35

5 CARL GRENIER CHARLESBOURG YZF 29 18 13 31 GRENIER FOURNITURE RACING TEAM

6 JEAN-MICHEL HALLÉ ST-ROMUALD 31 YZF 8 13 16 29

7 SÉBASTIEN D'ANJOU ST-AUGUSTIN-DE-DESMAURES 31 YZF 21 12 14 26

8 SYLVAIN CONTOIS VICTORIAVILLE 34 KTM 471 11 15 26 JPF

9 DANY MORIN SAYABEC 34 CR 7 9 12 21

10 CHARLES-ANDRÉ GUAY PINTENDRE 42 KTM 61 10 9 19

11 DANY MORIN LAC-BEAUPORT 35 KTM 725 6 11 17

12 MARTIN PELLETIER DRUMMONDVILLE 30 CR 159 16 0 16 DRUMMOND MOTO, FLY VETEMENTS

13 MARTIN LEMELIN ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 35 CRF 98 4 10 14

14 MARC VALLEE ST-PIERRE I.O 32 RM 71 14 0 14

15 CLAUDE LACHARITÉ ST-ELIE-D'ORFORD 31 YZ 237 7 6 13 BOULOTTE DE L'ESTRIE

16 YVON TANGUAY ST-GÉDÉON 31 CR 89 8 4 12

17 PATRICK CLOUTIER DRUMMUNDVILLE 28 CRF 777 3 7 10 DRUMMOND MOTO, UNIX

18 SEBASTIEN SIMONEAU CHÂTEAU-RICHER 30 CR 739 0 8 8

19 ROBERT LAROCHELLE STE-AGATHE 32 CR 422 0 5 5

20 PASCAL DROUIN CHARLESBOURG 30 YZF 121 2 3 5 QUEBEC SPORTIF

21 LUC MASSE YZ 106 0 2 2 7TH LIVE

22 FRANCOIS JULIEN NEUVILLE 34 YZ 191 1 0 1

23 RICHARD QUERRY CAPLAN 37 YZF 30 0 1 1

24 STEPHANE DION VAL-BÉLAIR 30 KX 742 0 0 0 MOTOCROSSQUEBEC.COM, CHALLENGE QUÉBEC

25 MARTIN PLANTE EAST-BROUGHTON 42 KX 116 0 0 0

26 SIMON ALAIN ST-NICOLAS 30 KX 61 0 0 0

27 CHRISTIAN GIRARD LAPOCATIERE 33 CRF 79 0 0 0

28 STEPHANE GOURDE THETFORD-MINES 35 YZF 715 0 0 0 MOTO JMF

29 ERIC FOURNIER STE-MARIE 30 YZF 56 0 0 0

30 PATRICK PARIS ST-NICOLAS 29 KXF 170 0 0 0

31 STEPHAN THIBEAULT MATANE 32 CR 135 0 0 0

32 STEVE CARRIER ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 32 RM 703 0 0 0 MOTO JMF

33 STEVE OLIVIER ST-GILLES 34 YZ 62 0 0 0 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA

34 ERIC TREMBLAY BAIE-ST-PAUL 38 YZ 51 0 0 0

35 JACQUES CHARETTE ST-GABRIEL 49 KTM 11 0 0 0

36 MARTIN THEORET QUEBEC 30 KTM 112 0 0 0 ENDURO KTM, PARTS Canada

37 ALAIN TREMBLAY BAIE-ST-PAUL 32 RM 74 0 0 0



VET EXPERT

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT  1 HEAT  2 TOTAL_ COMMANDITAIRES

1 HUGO LAROCHE STE-ÉLIE D`ORFORD 31 YZF 431 25 22 47 MOTO JMF

2 MICHEL DESBIENS BEAUMONT 38 CRF 489 20 25 45

3 SYLVAIN JOBIDON ST-AUGUSTIN 34 YZ 140 18 20 38

4 SYLVAIN CLICHE VALLEE-JONCTION 32 YZF 35 15 16 31 LABBE PONTIAC BUICK GMC, LADY MARY-ANN

5 MARTIN HORIK BAIE-ST-PAUL 36 YZ 11 16 13 29

6 DAVE OUELLET CHÂTEAU RICHER 29 CRF 26 11 15 26 PRO-PERFORMANCE

7 ALAIN PELLETIER ST-JOACHIM 31 CRF 541 12 14 26 PRO PERFORMANCE

8 SERGE TURGEON THETFORD MINES 30 YZ 109 7 18 25 MOTO JMF

9 PASCAL MARTEL ST-RAYMOND 29 CRF 99 22 0 22 DION MOTO

10 MARTIN NOËL BEAUMONT 29 RM 19 10 10 20

11 CARL DAIGLE LAC-ST-CHARLES 33 YZF 524 8 12 20 SPORT TARDIF

12 ERIC CHAMBERLAND BEAUPORT 28 CR 00 9 9 18 BRUCE LEE RACING,  LES SERRES STE-THÉRÈSE

13 ANDRE OUELLET BREAKLYVILLE 30 CRF 97 6 11 17 LAVERTU EQUIPEMENT

14 STEPHANE TALBOT LAC-ST-CHARLES 33 YZF 887 6 8 14

15 DAVE SAUCIER LAPOCATIERE 37 CRF 67 14 0 14 COIFFURE SAUCIER

16 ROBBY CLOUTIER VALLEE-JONCTION 28 YZ 100 5 7 12 SPORT TARDIF

17 SÉBASTIEN LAPIERRE BREAKEYVILLE 33 YZF 908 3 6 9 MOTO PINTENDRE, ANUSOL

18 RENE TREMBLAY VILLEROY 33 KX 911 8 0 8

19 FRANCIS MORIN ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 28 KXF 170 5 0 5 RPM RIVE-SUD

20 PIERRE PAPILLON ST-GEORGES 29 KX 74 0 0 0

DASH FOR CASH 125

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT #1 HEAT #2 TOTAL COMMANDITAIRES

1 MARC-ANTOINE GÉNÉREUX ST-CESAIRE 17 CRF 198 20 15 35 HONDA CANADA,ST-CESAIRE, MOTOSPORT PARTS CANADA

2 JEAN-YVES ALLARD LECLERVILLE 20 RM 3 9 25 34 SPORT PLUS, SUZUKI Canada, SINISALO

3 SIMON HOMANS STE-ÉLIE D'ORFORD 23 YZF-YZ 16X 14 20 34 YAMAHA CANADA, RIVERSIDE RACING

4 JIMMY MAHEUX EAST-BROUGHTON 18 RM 199 22 10 32

5 TOMMY HUDON THERFORD MINES 22 YZF 17 25 3 28

6 GAÉTAN LEMELIN ST-FRANÇOIS I.O. 32 KTM 2 5 22 27 KTM Canada, DLX, duffs, enduro KTM

7 MICHAEL BEAULIEU VICTORIAVILLE 18 RM 30 16 9 25 SINISALO

8 ALEXANDRE LESSARD EAST-BROUGHTON 18 CRF 78 10 14 24

9 YANNICK CRÊTE SAWYERVILLE 19 CRF 421 8 16 24 ST-CESAIRE MOTOSPORT, KIMPEX

10 JUSTIN CHOUINARD LAC-ETCHEMIN 31 KX 10 13 11 24 RPM RIVE-SUD

11 PASCAL PAYEUR ST-PIERRE DE BROUGHTON 18 YZF 152 15 8 23

12 DANIEL DRAPEAU ST-PATRICE-DE-BEAURIVAGE 26 YZF 21 18 4 22

13 ERIC OUELLET ST-ROCH 31 CR 4 3 18 21 HYPERTECH, KLM BEARING

14 DAVID HAMEL ST-EPHREM 21 CRF 181 7 13 20

15 FRÉDÉRIK BELLEAU ST-ÉTIENNE-DE-LAUZON 17 CRF 57 12 7 19 MOTO RIVE-SUD, CHOI RADIO-X

16 FRÉDÉRIC L'HEUREUX BREAKEYVILLE 22 CR 12 6 12 18 MOTO RIVE-SUD HONDA

17 HUBERT ROUSSEAU SAINT-NICOLAS 33 YZ 1 11 11
SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, COORS LIGHT, LOCATION KOMAT'SU, SINISALO, 
MICHELIN, KIMPEX

18 JEAN-FRANCOIS VACHON EAST-BROUGHTON 22 YZF 176 4 6 10
FORAGE VACHON, SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, PARTS Canada, MOTOCROSS 
EAST-BROUGHTON

19 STEEVE BRETON ST-FERDINAND 25 YZ 122 0 5 5

20 STEVE VAILLANCOURT ST-NARCISSE 23 KTM 111 0 ENDURO KTM, POUTRELLES DELTA

21 DANY BOUCHARD LEVIS 25 CRF 29 MOTOVAN MOTO RIVE-SUD

22 MICHAEL SANTERRE BAIE-DES-SABLES 19 RMZ 290 SPORT PLUS, GARAGE B.SANTERRE, CONSTRUCTION J.GAGNON

23 OLIVIER BIRON ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 19 YZF 14 RPM RIVE-SUD, GS3 SIMPSON, MOTOVAN, UTOPIA, NOLEEN, WIRTZ

24 DAVID PLOURDE ST-MODESTE (rdl) 25 RM 5 SPORT PLUS

25 STEPHANE TREMBLAY LES BOULES 22 RM 6
SPORT PLUS, FACTORY CONNECTION, GAERNE, SINISALO, GAZ-O-BAR, 
PRO-CIRCUIT, RENTHAL, DEPANNEUR S. MARCHETERRE

26 YAN LAMBERT SON TRUCK 28 KX-KXF 295 A/S MOTO KAWASAKI, PREPARATION H,  FACTORY CONNECTION



OPEN-PRO

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # PTS #1 PTS #2 PTS #3 TOTAL- COMMANDITAIRES

1 SIMON HOMANS STE-ÉLIE D'ORFORD 23 YZF-YZ 16X 25 25 25 75 YAMAHA CANADA, RIVERSIDE RACING

2 JEAN-YVES ALLARD LECLERVILLE 20 RM 3 22 22 22 66 SPORT PLUS, SUZUKI Canada, SINISALO

3 DAVID PLOURDE ST-MODESTE (rdl) 25 RM 5 16 18 20 54 SPORT PLUS

4 GAÉTAN LEMELIN ST-FRANÇOIS I.O. 32 KTM 2 20 16 14 50 KTM Canada, DLX, duffs, enduro KTM

5 ERIC OUELLET ST-ROCH 31 CR 4 18 14 18 50 HYPERTECH, KLM BEARING

6 MARC-ANTOINE GÉNÉREUX ST-CESAIRE 17 CRF 198 15 15 15 45 HONDA CANADA,ST-CESAIRE, MOTOSPORT PARTS CANADA

7 ALEXANDRE LESSARD EAST-BROUGHTON 18 CRF 78 12 13 12 37

8 YANNICK CRÊTE SAWYERVILLE 19 CRF 421 14 9 13 36 ST-CESAIRE MOTOSPORT, KIMPEX

9 HUBERT ROUSSEAU SAINT-NICOLAS 33 YZ 1 0 20 16 36
SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, COORS LIGHT, LOCATION KOMAT'SU, SINISALO, 
MICHELIN, KIMPEX

10 STEPHANE BOISSEAU BAIE-COMEAU 34 RM 16 10 12 8 30 EXCES MOTOSPORTS, KIMPEX, SINISALO, SHARK

11 MATHIEU NADEAU STOKE 21 RM 69 7 11 11 29

12 MICHEL RHÉAUME LAC-ST-CHARLES 32 YZF 480 9 7 10 26 SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, PARTS Canada

13 FRÉDÉRIC L'HEUREUX BREAKEYVILLE 22 CR 12 13 10 0 23 MOTO RIVE-SUD HONDA

14 JEAN-FRANCOIS VACHON EAST-BROUGHTON 22 YZF 176 8 5 9 22
FORAGE VACHON, SPORT TARDIF YAMAHA, PARTS Canada, MOTOCROSS 
EAST-BROUGHTON

15 ERIC MOISAN ST-RAYMOND 24 CR 98 6 6 0 12 DION MOTO

16 MARTIN DOYON ADSTOCK 28 YZ 17 11 0 0 11

17 JUSTIN CHOUINARD LAC-ETCHEMIN 31 KX 10 0 4 0 4 RPM RIVE-SUD

18 STEPHANE TREMBLAY LES BOULES 22 RM 6 0 0 0 0
SPORT PLUS, FACTORY CONNECTION, GAERNE, SINISALO, GAZ-O-BAR, 
PRO-CIRCUIT, RENTHAL, DEPANNEUR S. MARCHETERRE

19 DANY BOUCHARD LEVIS 25 CRF 29 0 0 0 0 MOTOVAN MOTO RIVE-SUD

20 OLIVIER BIRON ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME 19 YZF 14 0 0 0 0 RPM RIVE-SUD, GS3 SIMPSON, MOTOVAN, UTOPIA, NOLEEN, WIRTZ

21 ERIC LAMONTAGNE ST-APOLLINAIRE 29 YZ 79 0 0 0 0 ENDURO , MOTION PRO

FEMME

PRÉNOM NOM VILLE ÂGE 01-01-04MOTO # HEAT  1 HEAT  2 TOTAL_ COMMANDITAIRES

1 ANNE MARTEL ST-RAYMOND 24 YZ 79 25 25 50 PAQUET NISSAN, PAQUET MITSUBITCHI, SINISALO, GMB IDROLIQUE

2 TANIA MARTIN RIVIÈRE-DU-LOUP 14 RM 41 22 22 44 SPORT PLUS

3 JULIE AUCLAIR CHARLESBOURG 27 KTM 21 20 20 40

4 ALEXANDRA BÉLANGER ST-ANTONIN 15 CR 217 18 16 34 ASSURANCES DE L'EST, JEAN MORNEAU HONDA, CAMPING LIDO 2002

5 SOPHIE THIBODEAU CHÂTEAU-RICHER 27 YZF 911 16 18 34 MXSCHOOL91

6 KARINA BRETON BEAUPORT 28 KTM 175 15 15 30

7 MARIE-CLAUDE LECLERC ST-ROMUALD 36 YZ 11 14 14 28

8 ISABEL ROUILLARD CHALESBOURG 27 KX 16 13 12 25 MAGIC SCREED

9 MÉLANIE PELLETIER QUÉBEC 24 RM 25 12 11 23 EXPORT "A"

10 JOSIANNE TREMBLAY BAIE ST-PAUL 13 YZ 51 9 13 22

11 SOPHIE VÉZINA BEAUPORT 24 KX 22 11 10 21

12 MANON LACHANCE ST-JOACHIM 33 CRF 541 10 9 19

13 CATHERINE PLANTE PRINCEVILLE 10 KX 150 0 8 8
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